

SOFT TOUCH

FILM WITH TACTILE PROPERTIES

17 DF 141 WET
35 DF 241 THERMO
35 DF 241 DIGI-STICK



Avda. Iberoamérica, 56, 23680 Alcalá la Real (Jaén) Spain / España,
www.derprosa.es comercial@derprosa.es +34 953 59 81 00



MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

- SoFT TOUcH effect: smooth and velvety effect / Efecto SoFT TOUcH: efecto suave y aterciopelado / Effet SoFT TOUcH: effet doux et velouté / Effetto SoFT TOUcH: effetto morbido e vellutato / SoFT TOUcH Effekt: zarter, samtiger Effekt.
- Good anti-scuff effect / Buen efecto anti-scratch / Bon effet anti-scratch / Buon effetto anti-scratch / Guter anti-scratch Effekt.
- Extra matt: 50% more matt than the best standard thermo films on the market / Extra mate: 50% más mate respecto a los mejores films termo standard del mercado / Extra mat: augmentation de 50% de la texture mate par rapport aux meilleurs films thermo standard du marché / Extra mat: 50% in più rispetto ai migliori termo film standard presenti sul mercato / Extra matt: 50% matter als die besten Standard-Termodfilme auf dem Markt.
- SoFT TOUcH DIGI-STICK: High adhesion on digital prints or prints made using high volumes of ink or pigments / SoFT TOUcH DIGI-STICK: alta adhesión sobre impresiones digitales o impresiones con altos volúmenes de tinta o pigmentos / SoFT TOUcH DIGI-STICK: Haute adhésion sur des impressions numériques ou à grand volume d'encre ou de pigments / SoFT TOUcH DIGI-STICK: Alta adesione su stampe digitali o stampe con elevate quantità di inchiostro o pigmenti / SoFT TOUcH DIGI-STICK: Große Haftfestigkeit bei Digitaldrucke oder Bedrucken mit hohem Tinten-oder Pigmentenvolumen.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS / SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

	SoFT TOUcH WET	SoFT TOUcH THERMO	SoFT TOUcH DIGI-STICK		
	17 DF 141	35 DF 241	35DD241		
Properties Propiedades Propriétés	VALUES / VALORES X	VALUES / VALORES X	VALUES / VALORES X	UNITS UNIDAD	TEST METH MET. ENSAYO
Thickness Espesor Épaisseur	17	35,0	35,0	μ	ASTM- E 252
	0,68	1,40	1,40	Mills	
	68	140,0	140,0	Gauges	
Yield Rendimiento Rendement	60,4	31,4	31,4	m ² /kg	ASTM D 4321
	42,463	22075	21907	ln ² /Lb	
Gloss Brillo Brillance	5	4	4	%	ASTM D 2457 60°
Wetting Ténsión Tensión Superficial Tension Superficielle	>42	>42	>42	Dynes/cm Dinas/cm	ASTM D 2578
C.O.F. Film/Film	0,3	0,5	0,5		ASTM D 1894
Application Temperature Temperatura de Aplicación Température d'application		110°-130 C° (230-266 °F)	110°-130 C° (230-266 °F)	°C (°F)	
Lamination Strength Fuerza de Laminación Adhérence du Laminage		≥ 7,5 ≥ 2,14	≥ 7,5 ≥ 2,14	N / 25mm	ASTM D 882

The above information is based on conclusive test evidence and DERPROSA experience. The Co. refuses any responsibility arising from the use, handling or treatment of products after delivery and its guarantee is only related to the quality of the products, as specified on the transaction contract. The delivered raw and packaging materials have been manufactures following the current laws and any important change in the properties of them will be notified previously in order to be accepted by the customer.

La información detallada en esta hoja de especificaciones técnicas es el resultado de los conocimientos actualizados por Derprosa , basada en valores medios comprobados en producciones estándar. En ella se indican las principales características de nuestros productos y sus posibles aplicaciones. En ningún caso deberán ser considerados como una garantía sobre la idoneidad del producto.

L'information qui apparaît ci-dessus se base sur des données de preuves concluantes et sur l'expérience de DERPROSA. L'entreprise réfute toute responsabilité découlant de l'usage, de la manipulation ou du traitement des produits une fois livrés et la garantie offerte ne concerne que la qualité des produits comme cela est spécifié sur le contrat de la transaction. Les matières première et les matériels d'emballage livrés ont été fabriqués conformément à la législation actuelle et tout changement important intervenant dans leurs propriétés sera préalablement communiqué au client en vue d'obtenir son consentement.



Avda. Iberoamérica, 56, 23680 Alcalá la Real (Jaén) Spain / España,
www.derprosa.es comercial@derprosa.es +34 953 59 81 00



DERPROSA®
25 years reinventing FILM